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ACCESSIBILITY NOTES (CONTD):.  |ACCESSIBILITY NOTES: | GENERAL NOTES: _ o
F. ENTRANCES AND EXITS A SITE DEVELOPMENT & ACCESSIBLE ROUTE OF TRAVEL 1w * T I e n a nt I ' I l p rove ' I I e nt
1. Extl doors shall be reacly openable from (he egress side vethaut the use of a key. ar I St geak goend v The
efforl. oo pal pog pezent ' re=mal ziva o el wea Remtvchan
2. Manualy operated flush bots and surface botts are not perméted, Sxcept on doors not required lor pedesinan mmps. curb ramps, eic. fasteners, cannectars, fllers, closure elements, Y g and pawer where 4 7 76 C 0 m m 0 n S Way Ste D
egress in incividual cwellng unts o sleepng nits Where:a par of doors serves a siorage at 2 Vihen more than one bulding o fanity s localed on a ste, accessidle roules of Lravel shall be provided recuved for (e cantrol o operbon of e pravided equipment are nol ahvays shown bul are consicered .
equipment mam, manually aperated edge or surface-mounted batts ar pammited on nackva leal The between buldings and accessidle sile laciies. included inthe scope af the work. I11s Ihe respansibity of the canlractar (o pravede a fully tunctoning
unlatching of any leat skall not requre mare than one operaton 3 The accessible route of travel shal be the mosl prachical direcl route babween accessibls buling nstallalian which meels (he design mlenl, including the specfic requrements included in the canstuclan C I b CA 9 1 302
3 Door handies pulls, atches, locks and olher operaing devices on doors requed to be accessitie by enlrancee, accesstle ste fachies. and e accessible entrance to e e documents a a asaS y .
Chapter 1A or Chapler 7B shal nctrequrre bgh grasping light pmching or bwistng of the wnst fo 8 ACCESSIBLE PARKING 2 Allwork shafl be gerformed to the standards for qualty Al malenals shai be
operate 1 Eath parking spate reserved for persans urth dsabltes shall be dentfied by a reflactonzed sign installed n sinct the manutacturer’s nstructons and Matenals and
4 There shall b a level aad dear floor or kanding on each side of a doct. The level area shal have 3 pemmanently posled mmedalely ajacent to and visble from each stallor space. consistg of a protle ethod: i ; . - -
lengh m e drecion ol saor sveng o al leasL 60" and the length cppsste th dvectan of door sung of e e wackground The sign shalnol be smaller an 70 | 3 The coniactar shal take al nzcessary precaubanary measures o polect e publc and acjacent ropertes ’ P roj ect Data ] Lega | Descri ptl on -
48" 35 measured at nghl angles Lo the pane o the door n the chosed postion. [§11338 2.4 CBC) square inches i are and. when m a pih of ravel shall be pasted al a minumum keighl of 80" from the e tamage Srovgad roeaios. -1
5. The wicth of the level area on Ihe side Io whnch the door swings shal extend a mimimum of 26" past the bottam of the signta the: parkng space fnished grade An addilionat sign or language bek ymbal for | & ity of e 4 Ee ¢ " it . =
strke edge of the door fo extenor doars and a mnimum af 18- past the stie edge for nlenor doors :ccess;hhfshagl e Mo Foe S0 addeca oz ot - SOOQE of Work Existing Use: Restaurant =
& By . losdcf term aweh 2 Signs la denify accassibls parking saces may be centered on the wall al Ine miznar end of the parking coordrate all cantract dacuments by the general contracior wih al the subcantractors for appicatde tems JHT o B New Use: Restaurant (No Change) .
) 3 e e space 812 mamum hegl of 35" om the parang space hmshed grade, ground or sidmalk o the work shal not el eve ne respons e party from pedomning alwerk s fequired as par of tne canbact Conditional Use Permit Occupancy Group: B 1A
G SPAOE ALLOWANCE & FEACHANVIES 3. Van accessible parkng spaces stall have an addional sign stating Van-Accessive” mounted belowthe | 3 No devation fror d shall be made apgoval ol the design , Type of Construction: V-B
1. Kichen and Camman Use Sinks symbal of accessialty and pasted at a mmum heighl of 80" tram he batiom of the sign Ia the parking engneer. § k :
3 Adeacfloor saca at lesst 30 nches by 48 nches ehall be provided m fent of 3 sink ta allow eace finshed grade § Eustngdmensions and condiians where shown on he conslruchan documents are assumed o be @ Sprinklered: Yes ]'
£ 4 An addtional sign shall also be posted, in a conspicuous place. al each enlrance lo af-street pariang sccurale kased an avalable nformabion. The cantractor shal e (2 (he starl of construcion. venly al No. of Stories: 1
vy m gl T8 mehen undemesth g i e P 11D facilties. o Immediately adjacent (o and visible from each stal or space. The sign shal be nol less than Ersling condions provide a complete field layou! an the job sde. and naldy the engineer of any deviabons Max. Heighl: 250" ]
b Each e 5wz derp Seda shall be mounted wath the 18" by 227 in sze weth fatlenng not less han 1 i height, which elearly and conspicuously states o conflicts with the construction dacuments, > M=oy .
caunter ar nm o highe than 34 inches above the fingh floar, Knee clearance What s at least 27 ( vekicles marked n led Ible spaces nol displajing dstngushing placards or | 7. The drawngs shall nol be scaled  The general cantracter shall refer |o he dimensions indicated or the =y APN: 2068-003-023
inches high, 30 inches vide and 19 mches deep shall be provided undemeath sinks Iicense pales ssied for persans wilh disablies may be lowed away al cwners expense. Towed vehickes actual szes of constructon flems Where no dmension or method of determining a location 1s given verdy - £ . | Q
¢ Holwaler and dran pipes exposed under Sinks chai be insulaled er athervase canfigured so as Lo may be reclamed at VENTURA COUNTY SHERRIFF or by telephoning 8054945200 Letters and cartect dmension or lozalian wih fne archiect pror o instatation. . £ Overall Space Occupant Load 1 -
prolect agains! centacl. There shall be na sharp or abrasive suriaces under sinks. numbers shal be measure 3 height of ane inch, Markers and/er iquid paperare | 8 The mechanical, plumbmg and efectneal drawings are dmgrammatic and do nal show all offsets. bends i A Sy N " Q
— d. Faucs! controls and operabieg mezhamiems shall be operable wih ane Fand and shal aol requite nol acceplatle. elbows, o other specic elements which may be required for praper mstalisbon of Ihe work Such were el 365 sf. Service / Kilchen / (200 sf/occ) =3 Occupants —
= tghl grasmng. pnching ar twisbng of the wnsL The farce requred lo actvate contrals shallbe not | & WALKS & SIDEWALKS be vertied at the se Addbanal bends and ofisets. as requued try the equipment, location, or other job 765 sf. Sealing / (25 seals,19 booth) 44 Occupants /5]
if grealer than § Y, Lever-aperated, push-type and electrmmeally conlreiled mechanisrs are 1 Walks and sdewalks shall have a continuous comman surface, not nfemupted by steps of by abmipt condons, shall be provided lo complete Lhe wark 2l no addtional cost — - 160 sf
evamples af acceptabie designs. Seti-clcaing valves are allowed the faucet remains apen lor at changes in level exceedng 172% and shall be 3 mnmum af 46” in vadh 9 Exceptwhere shawn n dimensional detal, Ihe locabans of pumbaing mechanical equipment, cucts. pipng, Vicinity Map Owner Contact Designer / Engineer Contact 49 Tolal O >
least 10 seconds 2 Itawalk cosses or adjois a veticular vy, and the walking surfaces are not segarated by curbs, ra lings and fitings are only approximale  The exac Iozalians sha be defermmed by lhe cantractor, subyect to S Sharsh Sh Judd. PE CBO i . X olal Ucc, =
2. The mmmum dear floar or ground space requred lo accommodale 2 sngl, stalonary whealchar aed ar cther elemenls between (e pedestran areas and vehicular areas, Ihe boundary between the areas appaval by the design engnezt Tris. project shal comply win the Tille-24, 2018 Calfornia Bulding Code (C8C), 2018 California aMISharshiay ane Judd, Pk, LGB0, 1 Exil Required. 1 Provided,
oecuganl 15 30° oy 45", The rmmmum clear floor cr ground sgace lor wheelchairs may be posdioned Jor shall be cefned by a continucus Celectable warning which 1 36 vice 10 Where Lack of information, ar any dhscrepancy 17 the dravngs or request Meshanical Code (CMC), 2019 Califarnia Green Building Slandards Code (CGRSC), 201 Cattorna | | 1660 San Vicente Blvd 17 East High St. 1 Reslroom Required, 2 Provided. B
ferward or paralle] appreach ta an otyect. Clear fioar or ground space lorwheelchairs may be part of 3 WValk and sidevalk surface cross opes shall nol exceed 4™ parfool wrdlen interprelabon from the engineet belore proceading wih thal porhan af Lhe work. Plumbing Code (CPC), 2018 Califarmia Electnical Code (CEC). 2018 Califorva Energy Code (CEC). 2019 | Los Angeles, CA 90049 Moorpark, CA 83021
Lne knee space required under scme obiecta. 4 Walk and sidevalk surfaces shall be slpresistant. 11. The conlraclor shall pay for all lees_permils kcenses_elc. necessary for praper complation of the work. Exisling Building Code, 2018 California Fire Code (CFC), and with the lalest requirements of lhe (310) 447-6000 (805) 552 - 4000 W
3 Itthe clear floor space only atovss forvard approach o an obyect, the masimutn high forvard reach 3 Vialks sidewabs and pedesinan viays shal be free of gratings whenever posside. For grabngs localed n | 12. The contractor shall guarantee all workmanship and malenals for 2 penod of one year from the date of governing ciy or county codes. =
allowad ehal be 48", See Figure {18-5C (a). The mimimum low foreard reach 1 13" 11 the h gh forviard the surface of any of lhese areas, gnd openngs m gralmgs shall e no greater than 17 vide i cne substantzl completon of as othense requred  the specficabons
feeh s over an obstruchon, reach and dearances shad be as shown i Figure 118-5C (6] drecton If qralings have elongated openings. hey shall be Haced so that the long dimension 5 13. The cantractor shal ey for allfees; permis, Lenses, etc. necessary fe praper complebon of b work o
4. It the clear floor space alows parallel appmach by a persan in a wheelchar, the maximum high side perpendicular to the dominanl drrecticn of travel, 34 When a syslem or assembly is called oul lar, all necessary parls and matenals required for a complete E
reach allowed shal be 34" and the low s:de reach shallbe no less than T above Lhe floor as shownin | D SIGNS & IDENTIFICATION bt acs bty
Frgres THB0 ] & (5 e it 1 ALbuldng entrances hal are sccessite (o and usable by parsons wth disabliies and al every major % Up: it e pamgmglag, elc. shall be run concealed and faming shall be - E
Fi a4 sown = Figere 113300 Junction along ar leading Lo an accesaibla mute of Gavel shall be dentfiad wih a sign displaymg the #¢eqaate 22 to gesmgiak resul wihout causing any changes i the vall pane
3 = e Setwees 3 20 0T Intzmabonal Symbo! of ty as required ta be visible lo 16 Coordinate wath all trades the localions of sleeves or other presel accessanes invalving ather trades | ©
EEH W pesdesle 2 more than 47 nio walks kall comors passagerays or ailes persons alang aparaaching pedesinan waye 17 Disrupied exislng condivons, we., landscapng, lighting imgabon, pecestran and veicle access shauld ke U
Fii| & FacdarBebin Spates Tabls 2 Countes 2 lnexshng baldngs. entranees that are nat ble shal bave which ndicates the Ay restased - N
& Waatn fhoed tr bl sealing, Lables. or counlers are pravided for the puble. and 1n general localion of and roule I the nearesl accessitle entrance, Wren signs are used (o dentfy ext doors. ext M O e = O
employee areas, 5%, bul never less (han | musl be accessitle, as required m Secion 11228 starways. exd amps or ext roulss, achle sgns per CBC 118-703 shall be insiaVed 19 When viork s not called out 25 required to complete the project, 4 shallbe provided by the cantraeor at no = ~
b The (ops of lables and counters shaf be 26" (o 3¢ from the floar or graund 3 Tachle foor designaten signs shall be located al each foor levellanding i all enclosed stainways in addonal expense lo the awner and be of the best maleral and workmanship. —
¢ Itseating for parsans in wheelchaus 1s provided al ed tables or coun'ers. knee spaces af least budcings o ar mare slanes n height o identy (ha floar level. Al exil dscharge level, the sign shal 20, Al ntenor gypsum board to recenve paint fiish shall be laped, sealed and sarded to receive finish. Gypsum wi e~
28" high 30" wide, ard 19" deep shall b provded Inelude 2 raised five-ponlad star localed fa e oA of the destfying flocr level The outside éameter of Ihe board under FRP or staless steel shal only be fire laped and sandzd All nfenor gypsum board {0 be true B <
£ d. Wseatng smmces for persons i wheelehars ate provided al fred lables or counters claar flaor etar shal be the same as the height o the raised characlers. and level T
.}l space complying wih Secbon 11188 4 shab ba provided. Such clear loor space shall nat overlap 4 Where permanent denbficalion signs are proviced for rooms and smces, signs stk be nstaded onthe | 21 Allble shal be mstzlked in accordance with the recommendations contained n (he handbook for ceramic tle g
3 inee sace by more than 19" agproach side of he vaall adiacent 1o the latch side of the docr, Where there s novial space on the laich nstallalion of the Tile Council of Amenca &= L
f;; 7. Employee Work Areas & Work Stabons side. ineluding al double leal doors. signs shal be placed on the nearest adjacent vall prelersbly onthe | 22 Public works permi 1s required prior to perterming sidewalk ar curb wark. =
‘g 3. Specfic work stalons, with the excepton of work statens in sales facities, eheck stands, beket nght 23 Each pane of safety glazing nstaled n nazardous locabans shallbe denlfied by a manulacturer's S D
3 booths and athe wark stabons valh Specic requiaments contaimed n cther parions of he 5 Idenhicalion signage mountiag height shall be 50 iches abave the hnish Acor to the cenler fine of the sign designaton specityng who appked he d of nslallerand e safetyglazng 5
Ipi_ requlations. need anly comply wih aisle wath and foars and levels. and entry-ways shall be 32 in Mounbng location shallbe determined sa thal a persan may agproach wihin 3 nches of signage wlhout slandard The folloing shall be eansidered specfic hazardous locations for the purposes af safely ghzng. @
i clear wth, eacountenng prolruding objects of standing vathin the swing f a deer. Glazing o
b Emplayee work areas shall be aceessible by means of a 35" mnimum asle and a 37 mmmum 5 The Inlemabonal Symbol of Accessibly shall consislal 2 whte figure on e background The blue 2 Swngdoors <
clear opening door st shall be equal to Color No. 15090 in Federal Standard 5038 b Fixed and shong panek of skding ocar assemthes and pandls in skdng and b-old closet door =] m
8  Conlrels and Operaling Mechanisms 7 LeMlers and numbers oh signs shall have a with-to-heigh! rtio of betveen 35 ang 1 1and a shioke vidlh- assembles W
3. Clear floor space campiymg wih Section 11188 4 thal alows a forward or paratel approach by 3 {o-heighl ratia between 15 and 1 50 ¢ Faedor aperable panel olher (han described 1 fems e and f wiveh meess altof he follovang E '_
persan using a wheelchar shal be provided at conlicls, dspensers. receptacles, and olher 8 Characlers and numbers an signs shal be szed according la the viswng distance from wiich they are to condiions
aperable equipmenl b2 fead. The minmum height s measured using an upper case X, Lower case characters are permted. + Exposed area of an indwdual pane grealer than 950, 1 3 |
b Conrols and aperatng mechan sms shall bz cpecabie wih one hand and shall nol requre Ught Fat signs suspended of projected abave he fimsh foor, the m -imum character height shall be 1", + Exposed bottom edge less than 164n above the floor u Exgosed lop edge greater than 36+n =
i grasping, piching or Mrsting o the wnsL T toree required I actvale cankrols shal be no 9. Characters and symbels shall contrastveth Wneir background edher Lght characters on a dark background above the floo, [
H grealer than 3 pounds or dark gharaars 62 1 Ig Baciaeend + Qe ey milery pirlitey gresier Bas Ym barsentyly of e slnd o B gladng =
l; ¢ The highes! operatle partof al cantrols, cispensers, receplacles. and oiner apsrable equoment " ¥ they to the fobizatng b 3 $4moed, hard ety _1
: shat be placed valhn 48" of he floar bt netlower Ihan (3" farward approached and vthin 34 3 Letlers and numbsrs on signs shal nT thall be sans-senf upperease Benaliatbont f 12:02.1) g
i nol lower than ¥ ¢ side approached characlers accompanied by Grads 2Braile 25 Walimten veas hast gl of b azoe i} <E
3 The height of manual fire alarm boxes shal ke a mamem of 47 and a masimum of 48", measured b Rassed characlers or symbols shall be a minmum of S8” high and 2 maxmum o 7 high Defi &
verlealy, from the Moo level Lo the highes( porntof the actatng hancle of lever of the bos. [§807 32 ¢ 176 (tograms) shallbe by lh vetal desenptan placed wverial) ifected by mawie [L110.20)
CBC| directly below the pctogram The autside dimension of the pieiogram ehab b a muintmum of 5% in 2% Thad atenfes, g E\
height tyitegs W o anten g Py =
11, Conlracted Grade 2 Bralle shall be used wherever Brare symbals are specilically equred m ther ! d =
;i‘ parbons of these regulatons, Cots shall be 1/10" on centers I each cellwith 250" space between cells nadag o ttdey # ravelds e speceic area of akeration sandary facities, dnnkong S
iv Dots shall be rared a mnenum of 1/40° above the hackground. fecstzan g, e prtlc Mirghonm pivvieag the st g‘
_ﬂ SOUND TRANSMISSION NOTES: | FIRE / LIFE SAFETY NOTES: ~ |SHEETINDEX: =]
21217 Approved scowsealseaanl sl be provded along Ine jan betiween the floar and the unit separabion 1. When serving mare than 20 sprnider heads. automatc sprnkler systems shall be supervised by an approved. | A-0.0 111“5 Sheet / General Notes 2
;‘ wals cenlral propnetary or remafe, stabon semice, or shall be provided wih a local alarm which wil gve an audile f g
g‘l 2 Al pensirations o sound-ated parttors or oor-cellag assembles shallbe sealed wih approved signalal 2 Gonstan iy montored locatan A-1.0_[Floor Plan E
t!! permanenl resikenl sealanl 2. Allilenor wali or {except Chass A)less Lhan % ch thick shall agamsta z
.I 3 Allngd conduts. ducts. pumbing py vents located i sound assemblies shall be 1solated noncombusl bl backing urless t s m accardance with an approved lesled assembly -5 7]
H ; from Lhe bukding canstruction by means of resiienl sleeves maunts or minmum 174* thick approved ey 304 el s v L=Vt L
i{,. fessient malenal a height not lesé lhan 70" above the drain el [§ 1240.3 CBC] . =
FEE| 4 Metlventbogand condtoned ar ducts aated n soundassemblesshal be e 4. Walland celing maferals shall not exceeg the flame spread dlasstcation in CBC Table 803 9 Q
‘1’ S Mractltoe mushi 3 bocon ol ko 19 2 pont 12" beyond the pipe or duct, whesevera | 5 (§2403.3 CBC] Provde safety glaong m Ihe [dkwang locations Z
i ghating p. Sorealeg i or where sueh unt Ihiough Uhe plpse et a. Where lhe neares! edge of glazing s wthn a 2&nch are of ailher side of a daor i a dosed poston Area of Wark
% 2 Yoorcatng sty {unless there s an ntervenng wall beween lhe doar and Ihe glazng or  the glazing s §'or higher above Qled 0 R —_
ii re walkagsurace) Bamey's Gourmet <
H i - — —————— b Glazng grealer quare fect wih the boltom edge less than 18" abave the floor and Lhe lop edge Hamburgers —
135 | MISCELLANEOQUS NOTES: - f grealer than 35" abave the floor {unless the glazng 16 more (han 36 horzontally away from walkng ()
!E - - — surfaces o 1 a comsiying protectve bar s inslalled) [
? ¢ Glazing n shower and tub enclosures fless lhan §0° above standing surtace) O
!t d  Glazing in svanging and shding doars,
22 e Glaang adjacen! (0 slarvays, landings and ramps wthin 36° harizantally of a wabang surface when bhe O
T glazing s less than 60" above the plane of the adacen walkng sutace
1 6 Al exts are lo be openable hom the egress skle wrinou the use of a key or speeral knowtedge or effort In heu —~
g% of the above requremen, i Greup A accupancies hawng an oceupant oad of 300 or less, Group B F. M and —
¥ Sand i gaces of relipaus worship_rmide a sign on or near the ext dears reading TS [
{1 Tris signage i only alowed al the man exf. (§ 1008 CBC] ]
1z 7. Exi doors shaukd be a mnimum size of 3 feet by G feet 8 inches The clear width shal be 37 when Ihe doar s =
{E open 90 degrees. Maxmum leaf wicth s 4 feet. [§ 1008 CBC] 175}
i 8. Ducl penelrabions of re-<ated comdor enclosures shal have smoke dampers (§ 716 CBC)
133 9. The means of egress. nchuding [he ext dscharge. shal be duminaled al all bmes the kulding space is )
i: eccoped.[§ 1005 CBC| —_—
i 10. Tactle exf signs shall be placed on Ine wall adzcenl lo the lalch side at 60" AFF. o the center of the sign +~
i; Tackle ext signs are required atthe fokewing locations [§ 1011 CBC] e
f a Each grade-evel extenor exd doar isentiied by a tactle et wih the word "EXT. =
H b Each ext door (hat leads directy lo 3 gradz-level ectenor est by means of a starway or ramp shall be
I i idenlied by a lactle ex? sign with the approprate wards
: i « “EXT STARDOWN'
il - “EXIT RAMP DOWN'
- EXITSTARUP
- EXITRAWPUP'
¢ Each ext door thatleads drectly o a grade-evel erlenar door by means al an ext enclosure or an ect
pmssageway shal be sdenlfied by a tactle ext sign weh Lhe veords “EXIT ROUTE
4 Each exd access door from an wlenor room or area ta a comdor of haltsay that s required to have a visual
ext sign shab be identfied by a tachie ex sign weh lhe werd EXIT ROUTE
&, Each exi door threugh 3 horgontal exl shall be iéantied by a sign vith tha words, “TO EXT™ Area of Work —
11. See Electneal Plans for exil sign requrements. W
12 Ovedllow drans hawng lhe same si2¢ a5 roal arain and on independent drain Ines are required. Inlew of G
averllowscuppers. 4" maumum high wih 2 wacth equal (o Ine cotumterence of Uhe roof dain may be pravided. (See A-0.1)
Overflowssystem ghalt have nlets located two nches above the roaf (ow pomts [§ 1101 GPC). Size the drains
per CPC
13 Addresses shall be plainly visible and legie fram Lhe street of road Ieetiang Ine phigedy, Addri semben
shabbe 4 nches i height % Pl ! batigaane. [§2501 CEC
14, No hazardous matenals wil be slored and / or ysed within ey ¥
CBC Tables 307 [§ 307 Exception #1 CBC)
15 Docr handies, pulk, llches, locks and ather operating devices shal be nstalled 34° mnmum and 44
maxmum above lhe fnshed fiaor. (§1008 & 1133 CBC)
16 Intemalty ilummated ext signs shal e Isted and labeled and shall be nstated in accardance v the
manufacturers mslruchons and Seclon 2701 Extemally tlummaled exd signs shal comply vaih the graphies
and power source requrements in Sections 10136 1 and 1013 § 3, respectvely. When e face of an ex sign (P
s luminated from an edemal source, i shal have an intensity of nal fess than Sfact-candies (54 fux) {10133 [ 20055
10133, 1013) e
17, The ext signs shal also be connecled o an emergency electncal system which s lo provide contued
luminaton ot duraban of o less than $-172 hr in case of pmary power foss. Conbnued lummaton s fo be
wovided from storage bettenes, und equpment, or an or-se generalar and the wistzllaion of the emergency
et system ehall be mstaled in aceordance vath Secton 2702 (10136 3) A 0 0
-
.




DOOR SCHEDULE FINISH SCHEDULE FINISH NOTES SALES FACILITY ACCESSIBILITY HEALTH DEPT. NOTES
LOCATION WaLL FLOOR CELLING COVE BASE 1. ALL MATERIALS TO BE INSTALLED ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURER'S 1. EMPLOYEE WORK STATIONS SHALL BE LOCATED ON ACCESSIBLE | 1. PROVIDE SHELVING UNITS OF A MINIMUM OF 18" IN DEPTH, AT LEAST
0 : onG | PANTED 5 Gvsuy EPGXY TROWELED PANTED S GYPSUN | & CERAMIGTLE cove RECOMMENDING INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS ONLY, LEVELS AND SHALL BE SIZED AND ARRANGED TO PROVIDE g;l'\'sfiAEoTcl;ErE'SM}‘g?:‘: & CONSTRUCTED IN AN EASILY CLEANABLE DESIGN
= WALL BOA SLAB ON GRADE CEILING BOARD RADIIS 2. CONTACT ENGINEER{EOR) IMMEDIATELY IF CONTACT INFO INDICATED ACCESS TO EMPLOYEES IN WHEELCHAIRS, {§11B-904 CBC]
= | DOOR  OPENING / \’&’ 2. REFRIGERATION UNITS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED FOR COMMERCIAL USE,
2 5 £ ‘:@' REMARKS FIBER REINFORCED EPOXY TROWELED | AcOUSTIC VINYL CEILING | 6" CERAMIC TILE COVE R S A= e Y e AT T TRl O D SEOUINC
KITCHEN CONCRETE SEALED SURFACE FOR TRANSACTIONS, SHALL BE MADE ACCESSIBLE BY & BE GERTIFIED OR CLASSIFIED FOR SANITATION BY AN ANS| ACCREDITED
PLASTIC WALL TILE & T-BAR CEILING | BARE Wiv& RAGIUS | 3. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE OWNER WITH ALL MANUFACTURER WARRANTY :
o _1% - SLAB ON GRADE INFORMATION FOR ALL MATERIALS USED AT PROJECT CLOSEOUT PROVIDING A MINIMUM 36" AISLE ON THE CUSTOMER SIDE OF THE TESTING ORGANIZATION, DOMESTIC UNITS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED,
3 i g_g 2 gg £ E —t= Hﬁi SERVICE FIBER REINFORCED EPr?X‘R’;O‘SNELLEE% ACOUSTIC VINYL CEILING | & CERAMIC TILE COVE CHECKSTAND WITH AN ADJOINING COUNTER HEIGHT NOT 3, WALK-IN REFRIGERATORS SHALL HAVE APPROVED FLOORING THAT CONT.
[ Tx x EUASTICIVAIL CONCRETE SEALE TLE 8 T.BAR GEILING | BASE Wi 318 RADIUS | 4 NO SUBSTITUTIONS PERMITTED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE | EXCEEDING 38" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR AND WITH THE TOP UP THE WALL AT LEAST 4", FORMING A 318" RADIUS AT THE FLRWALL
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LI =3
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\ W TROLLOW VETAL A I () 22 la82 PREP SNKFAUCET _[FISHER 2 s |
Ngxaige STL |STEEL FRAME i i AL HANOSINK —ADMANCELARCO Dlte 80
i #go swu ko ﬂmef_ ADVANCE TABCQ 3;—10-45-_1&_ — =
Al v i ISH WASHER AUTO-CHLOR =
. ; |A:10] & WORKTOP REF AVANTCO. SEMT-48R-HC | I )
e E {A'\QTE?';MSH [ — 11] TWORKTOP REF AVANTCO sswimRaCl | 2
§ i . PT | PAINT FINISH , : \ A2 — — =
151 S8 |BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL : - i b ¥ 1A-13, GREASE . 17mxzm_u 8o
ST |STAINED A Agad AB— MM e iSee h=ps kiss Esss] 59 oz eciloos A14] MIXER AVANTCQ <E <
Atget  ATSe 87 pgad A“;:lﬁ 1 HOoD CUSTON CUSTO! o
| o TRETH e N—
\ DOOR NOTES . . ISl ek 1ot B2 11 OW PROFILE REE HOSHIZAK] CRBSA
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| NOT TO EXCEED 15 POUNDS. +9- : .5 77 KEGERATOR BEER AVANTCO LDN-72-HC -
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